
MERCER MEN’S TENNIS CAREER RECORDS 
UNDER MV 

 
CAREER    SINGLES DOUBLES COMB. WIN%  
 
*Marc Nichols    19-1  15-2  34-3  91.8 
Luis Gutierrez   11-3  11-3  22-6  78.5 
Ozcan Dalgic   13-5  6-9  19-14  57.5 
Andrew Holsman  8-8  16-1  24-9  72.7 
*Jason Bielski   30-8  28-9  58-17  77.3 
Joon Lee   11-5  4-5  15-10  60.0 
Ken Newman    4-4  9-5  13-9  59.0 
Daisuke Katsumata  10-14  7-15  17-29  36.9 
David Wilkes   16-18  4-12  20-30  40.0 
Jason Ciaccio   9-11  17-16  26-27  49.0 
Brendan Belluscio  5-11  4-13  9-24  27.2 
Matt Romano   5-11  19-11  24-22  52.1 
Neil Brower   4-11  9-7  13-18  41.9 
*Matt Pierson   12-5  15-3  27-8  77.1 
*Travis McCaughan  23-12  20-11  43-23   65.1 
*Juan Ramirez   17-17  30-6  37-23   61.6 
Ben Pinter   19-17   9-16   28-33   45.9 
*Josh Partyka   22-19  27-14   49-33  59.7 
*Travis Virgil   33-9  27-15   60-24  71.4 
*Adam Czaplinski  33-12  29-12   62-24  72.0 
Jeff Castera   20-7  22-5   42-12  77.7 
Greg Leonard   1-1  0-0    1-1  50.0 
Diego Morrales  14-9  10-14    24-23  51.0 
Neil Karuwaratne  1-0  1-0    2-0   100.0 
Elias Deleon   23-20  17-24    40-44   47.6 
Ahmed Al-Shawafi  20-5  13-11    33-16   64.7 
Dario Moriello   26-17  26-21    52-38             57.7 
Yasser Farid    18-13  19-14        37-27   57.8 
David Clavijo    6-13  11-12    17-25   40.4 
Michael Greiff   5-12    4-2      9-14   39.1 
Stefan Neagu   10-17    11-12     21-29   42.0 
Nicholas Mastalesz  12-11    13-13     25-24   51.0 
Kirrill Lebedev  5-1    10-10     15-11  57.6 
Louie Dias   10-11    15-9     25-20  55.5 
Ebrahim al-Areqi             9-9     11-9                 20-18            52.6 
Tyler Sincoskie  19-21    20-14     39-35  52.7 
Angelo Codilla  15-15    17-13     32-28  53.3 
*Brandon Davis  28-10    27-8     55-18  75.3 
Erik Wiener   14-14    15-13     29-27  51.7 
* Andres Jacome  16-1     16-1     32-2   94.1 



*Jeremy Gottlieb  10-8     9-6     19-14  57.5 
*Greg DelFavero  18-10     22-9     40-19  67.7 
Evan Morris   4-2     4-3                    8-5    61.5 
Sameer Chaktaborty             2-2     1-2                    3-4    42.8 
Nicholas Prestera  5-9     4-11                  9-20             31.0 
Sang Ho Park   2-12                    4-8                   6-20   23.0 
Xavier Shuda   10-19                  10-20                20-39            33.8 
Seven McGlotten-Bond I 10-18     9-18                 19-36             34.5 
Shub Sharma   8-14     6-8                   14-22             38.8 
*Noah Reyes                           18-9                   17-12                35-21            62.5 
James Bueno   19-9     14-14     33-23   58.9 
Bennett Scherr   7-6     5-8      12-14            46.1 
Aaron Burt   2-0     4-2       6-2               75.0 
Alfred Kandakai  11-6     8-7      19-13   59.3 
Jared Struble   1-12     1-13       2-25   07.4 
Harsh Patel   1-12     1-13       2-25   07.4 
 
 
 
 
 
* Denotes All-American 
 
TEAM STATS  REG. SEASON REGIONAL NAT’L FINISH 
 
08     12-2   1  5 
09     3-9    4  - 
10     10-2   2  5 
11     9-6   3  3 
12     13-4   2  4 
13     10-8     4  - 
14     11-8   3  - 
15       6-7   4  7 
16       9-2    1  2 
17       4-7    3  8 
18  8-2     2  4 
19 0-8   3  6 
     95-63 60.12% 
 
 
 
 
COMBINED WIN TOTALS 
 
1. Adam Czaplinski   62 
2. Travis Virgil   60 



3. Jason Bielski   58 
4. Brandon Davis   55 
5. Dario Moriello   52 
6. Josh Partyka   49 
7. Travis McCaughan   43 
8. Jeff Castera    42 
9. Elias Deleon    40 
    Greg Del Favero   40 
11. Tyler Sincoskie   39 
12. Yasser Farid   37 
      Juan Ramirez   37 
14. Noah Reyes   35 
15. Marc Nichols   34 
16. James Bueno   33 
17. Ahmed al Shawafi   33 
18. Andres Jacome   32 
      Angelo Codilla   32 
20. Erik Wiener   29 
21. Ben Pinter    28 
22. Andrew Holsman   27 
      Matt Pierson    27 
24. Jason Ciaccio   26 
25. Louie Dias    25 
26. Nicholas Mastalesz  25    
27. Matt Romano             24 
      Luis Diego Morales  24     
29. Luis Gutierrez   22 
30. Stefan Negeau   21   
31. Ebrahim al-Areqi   20 
      Xavier Shuda   20 
      David Wilkes   20 
34. Ozcan Dalgic   19 
      Alfred Kandakai   19 
      Jeremy Gottlieb   19 
      Seven McGlotten Bond I  19 
38. Daisuke Katsumata  17 
      David Clavijo   17 
40. Joon Lee    15 
      Kirrill Lebedev   15 
42. Shub Sharma   14 
43. Neil Brower   13 
      Ken Newman    13 
45. Bennett Scherr   12 
46. Brendan Belluscio    9 
      Michael Greiff     9  
      Nicholas Prestera    9 



50. Evan Morris   8 
51. Aaron Burt    6 
     Sang Ho Park   6 
53. Sameer Chaktaborty  3  
54. Neil Karuwaratne   2 
      Harsh Patel   2 
      Jared Struble   2 
57. Greg Leonard   1 
       
       
              
SINGLES WIN TOTALS 
 
1. Adam Czaplinski   33 
    Travis Virgil   33 
3. Jason Bielski   30 
4. Brandon Davis   28 
5. Dario Moriello   26 
6. Travis McCaughan   23 
     Elias Deleon   23 
8.  Josh Partyka   22 
9.  Ahmed al-Shawafi   20 
    Jeff Castera    20 
11. James Bueno   19 
      Marc Nichols   19 
      Ben Pinter    19 
      Tyler Sincoskie   19 
15. Greg Del Favero   18 
      Yasser Farid   18 
      Noah Reyes   18 
18. Juan Ramirez    17 
19. Andres Jacome   16 
      David Wilkes   16 
21. Angelo Codilla   15 
22. Luis Diego Morales  14 
      Erik Wiener   14 
24. Ozcan Dalgic   13 
25. Matt Pierson   12 
      Nicholas Mastalesz  12 
27.  Luis Gutierrez   11 
       Alfred Kandakai   11 
       Joon Lee    11 
30. Jeremy Gottlieb   10 
      Daisuke Katsumata  10 
      Seven McGlotten-Bond I  10 
      Stefan Negeau   10 



      Louie Dias    10 
      Xavier Shuda   10 
35. Jason Ciaccio   9 
      Ebrahim al-Areqi   9 
37. Andrew Holsman   8 
      Shub Sharma    8 
39. Bennett Scherr   7 
40. Ken Newman    6 
      David Clavijo    6 
42. Brendan Belluscio   5 
      Matt Romano   5 
      Michael Greiff   5 
      Kirrill Lebedev   5 
      Nicholas Prestera    5 
47. Neil Brower   4 
      Evan Morris   4 
49.  Aaron Burt   2 
      Sameer Chaktaborty   2 
      Sang Ho Park   2 
52.  Greg Leonard   1 
      Neil Karuwaratne   1 
      Harsh Patel   1 
      Jared Struble   1 
 
 
 
          
DOUBLES WINS    
    
1. Juan Ramirez   30 
2. Adam Czaplinski   29 
3. Jason Bielski   28 
4. Brandon Davis   27 
    Josh Partyka   27 
    Travis Virgil   27 
7. Dario Moriello   26 
8.  Jeff Castera   22 
     Greg Del Favero   22 
10. Travis McCaughan  20 
    Tyler Sincoskie   20 
12. Yasser Farid   19 
       Matt Romano   19 
14. Jason Ciaccio   17 
      Angelo Codilla   17 
      Elias Deleon   17 
      Noah Reyes   17 



18. Andrew Holsman   16 
      Andres Jacome   16 
20. Marc Nichols   15 
      Matt Pierson   15 
      Louie Dias    15 
      Erik Wiener    15 
24. James Bueno   14 
25. Ahmed al-Shawafi  13 
      Nicholas Mastalesz  13  
27. Luis Gutierrez   11 
      David Clavijo   11 
      Stefan Negeau   11 
      Ebrahim al-Areqi   11 
31. Luis Diego Morales  10 
      Jeremy Gottlieb   10 
      Kirrill Lebedev   10 
      Xavier Shuda    10 
35. Neil Brower   9  
      Seven McGlotten Bond I   9 
       Ken Newman    9 
       Ben Pinter   9 
39. Alfred Kandakai   8 
      Daisuke Katsumata  8 
41. Ozcan Dalgic   6 
      Shub Sharma   6 
43. Bennett Scherr   5 
44. Brendan Belluscio   4 
       Aaron Burt   4 
       Joon Lee    4 
       Evan Morris    4 
       David Wilkes   4 
       Michael Greiff   4 
       Nicholas Prestera   4 
       Sang Ho Park   4 
52.   Sameer Chaktaborty   1    
       Greg Leonard   1 
       Neil Karuwaratne   1 
       Harsh Patel   1 
       Jared Struble   1    
       
       
 
 



 
 
 
WIN % 
 
1. Neil Karuwaratne   100.0 
2. Andres Jacome   94.1 
3. Marc Nichols   91.8     
4. Luis Gutierrez   78.5 
5. Jeff Castera    77.7   
6. Jason Bielski   77.3 
7. Matt Pierson   77.1 
8. Brandon Davis   75.3 
9. Aaron Burt    75.0 
10. Andrew Holsman   72.7 
11. Adam Czaplinski   72.0 
12. Travis Virgil    71.4 
13. Greg DelFavero   67.7 
14. Travis McCaughan   65.1 
15. Ahmed al-Shawafi  64.7 
16. Noah Reyes   62.5 
17. Juan Ramirez   61.6 
18. Evan Morris   61.5 
19. Alfred Kandakai   59.3 
20. Josh Partyka   59.7 
21. Ken Newman   59.0 
22. James Bueno   58.9 
23. Joon Lee    58.3 
24. Yasser Farid   57.8 
25. Dario Moriello   57.7 
26.  Kirrill Lebedev   57.6 
27. Ozcan Dalgic   57.5 
      Jeremy Gottlieb   57.5 
29. Louie Dias    55.5 
30. Angelo Codilla   53.3 
31. Tyler Sincoskie   52.7 
32. Ebrahim al-Areqi   52.6 
33. Matt Romano   52.1 
34. Erik Wiener   51.7 
35. Nicholas Mastalesz  51.0 
      Luis Diego Morrales  51.0 
37. Greg Leonard   50.0 
38. Jason Ciaccio   49.0 
39. Elias Deleon   47.6 
40. Bennett Sherr   46.1 
41. Ben Pinter    45.9 



42. Sameer Chaktaborty  42.8 
43. Stefan Negeau   42.0 
44. Neil Brower   41.9 
45. David Clavijo   40.4 
46. David Wilkes   40.0 
47. Michael Greiff                              39.1 
48. Shub Sharma   38.8 
49. Daisuke Katsumata        36.9 
50. Seven McGlotten Bond I  34.5 
51. Xavier Shuda    33.8 
52. Brendan Belluscio   27.2 
53. Sang Ho Park    23.0 
54. Harsh Patel    07.4 
      Jared Struble   07.4 
 
 
ALL AMERICANS 
 

2008 Marc Nichols 
 
2009 None 

 
2010 Jason Bielski  

Matt Pierson 
 

2011 Juan Ramirez 
Travis McCaughan  
Josh Partyka  
Travis Virgil  
Adam Czaplinski     
 

2012 None 
2013 None 
2014 None 
2015 None 
2016 Andres Jacome 

Brandon Davis 
Jeremy Gottlieb 
Greg DelFavero 
 

2017 None 
 

2018 Noah Reyes 
 
2019 None 
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